
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       14435

 105 CHINA                                      381                       11010

 106 TAIWAN                                     703                       37170

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        5086

 108 HG KONG                                   2008                       26126

 111 THAILND                                      -                         633

 112 SNGAPOR                                    267                       13304

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1485

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        3632

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1172

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3569

 126 MALDIVE                                    256                         256

 129 MACAO                                        -                        1820

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         954

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         479

 140 QATAR                                      369                        1051

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1589

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         637

 205 U KING                                     807                       14185

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         531

 208 BELGIUM                                    405                        3370

 210 FRANCE                                     373                       15291

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        5462

 215 SWITZLD                                    693                        1547

 304 USA                                          -                       32048

 409 CHILE                                      295                         524

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         531

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1154

 601 AUSTRAL                                    224                        1567

 620 GUAM                                         -                        2845

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            4          14435

 105 CHINA          KL             0            381            4          11010

 106 TAIWAN         KL             2            288           27           5488

 108 HG KONG        KL             0           2008            3          26126

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            1            633

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             0            267            0           7650

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            2           3569

 126 MALDIVE        KL             0            256            0            256

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0           1820

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -            0            231

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            1           1589

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            0            637

 205 U KING         KL             1            807            8          14185

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            0            531

 208 BELGIUM        KL             0            405            1           3370

 210 FRANCE         KL             0            373            3          15291

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            2           5163

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            1            854

 304 USA            KL             -              -            7          32048

 409 CHILE          KL             0            295            0            524

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            2            531

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            0           1154

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             0            224            0           1567

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -            2            720

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG           384            415        23667          31682

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -         3924           5086

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         5214           5654

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -          110           1485

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -          189           3632

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -          980           1172

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -          745            954

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -          340            479

 140 QATAR          KG           309            369          661            820

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -           25            299

 215 SWITZLD        KG            57            693           57            693

 620 GUAM           KG             -              -         1612           2125

                                                                

10301                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            1            267


